RESTORATI ONS

From:

Cooper Restorations
5304 S Adams

Invoice Number

Marion, IN 46953
cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Billing address
Aaron Colburn

Hrs/Qty
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Service

69-72 Blazer/Jimmy rocker box LH

69-72 Blazer/Jimmy rocker box RH

67-72 Chrome tailgate handle

67-72 Chevy Truck LS A/C Bracket Kit

A/C compressor for LS mounts w/serp belt pulley

American Autowire Complete Wiring Kit - 1969-72 Chevy Truck
GMC Jimmy fender side emblems w/fasteners

67-72 C10 rear bumper chrome (fleetside)

69-72 TAIL LIGHT BEZEL KIT, 16PC

67-72 Tail light housing

67-72 C10 upper tailgate mldg outer LH

67-72 C10 upper tailgate mldg outer RH

Upper Tailgate Molding Clip Kit 67-72 Chevy & GMC Fleetside
Back up lamp assy Lh

69-72 GMC front bumper chrome

71-72 GMC grille

69-72 GMC P/U grille trim

69-72 GMC P/U grille trim

69-72 GMC P/U top bar chrome

69-72 GMC headlamp bezel (left)

69-72 GMC headlamp bezel (right)

67-72 Midnite series brake booster/master cyl combo kit from CPP
CPP “Premium” Steering Column chrome, tilt (automatic version)

Subtotal:

Discount:

Sales Tax:

Total:

Parts will ship after the invoice has been paid in full.

Order Number

Invoice Date

Total Due

Rate/Price

$148.50
$148.50
$45.00
$275.00
$245.00
$619.00
$74.25
$304.00
$59.50
$20.00
$15.00
$15.00
$8.00
$25.00
$304.00
$513.00
$87.75
$87.75
$227.00
$76.00
$76.00
$389.00
$575.00

Thanks for choosing Cooper Restorations | cooperrestorations@gmail.com

Invoice

CR-3174
11597
December 15, 2023

$4,656.92

Sub Total

$148.50
$148.50
$45.00
$275.00
$245.00
$619.00
$74.25
$304.00
$59.50
$40.00
$15.00
$15.00
$8.00
$25.00
$304.00
$513.00
$87.75
$87.75
$227.00
$76.00
$76.00
$389.00
$575.00

$4,357.25
-$5.00
$304.67

$4,656.92
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https://cooperrestorations.com
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/body-panels-sheetmetal-blazer-jimmy/69-72-blazerjimmy-rocker-box-lh/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/body-panels-sheetmetal-blazer-jimmy/69-72-blazerjimmy-rocker-box-rh/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/heating-air-conditioning-suburban/67-72-chevy-truck-ls-a-c-bracket-kit/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/electrical-and-wiring-suburban/american-autowire-complete-wiring-kit-1969-72-chevy-truck/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/exterior-trim-and-emblems-blazer-jimmy/gmc-jimmy-fender-side-emblems-w-fasteners/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/bumpers-suburban/67-72-c10-rear-bumper-chrome/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/exterior-trim-and-emblems-blazer-jimmy/69-72-tail-light-bezel-kit-16pc/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/lighting-and-lenses-blazer-jimmy/67-72-tail-light-housing-lh/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/exterior-trim-and-emblems-blazer-jimmy/67-72-c10-upper-tailgate-mldg-outer-lh/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/exterior-trim-and-emblems-blazer-jimmy/67-72-c10-upper-tailgate-mldg-outer-rh/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/exterior-trim-and-emblems-blazer-jimmy/upper-tailgate-molding-clip-kit-67-72-chevy-gmc-fleetside/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/69-72-blazer-jimmy/lighting-and-lenses-blazer-jimmy/back-up-lamp-assy-lh/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/bumpers-suburban/69-72-gmc-front-bumper-chrome/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/exterior-trim-and-emblems-suburban/71-72-gmc-grille/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/exterior-trim-and-emblems-suburban/69-72-gmc-pu-grille-trim/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/exterior-trim-and-emblems-suburban/69-72-gmc-pu-grille-trim-2/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/exterior-trim-and-emblems-suburban/69-72-gmc-pu-top-bar-chrome/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/exterior-trim-and-emblems-suburban/69-72-gmc-headlamp-bezel-left/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/exterior-trim-and-emblems-suburban/69-72-gmc-headlamp-bezel-right/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/brakes-67-suburban/67-72-midnite-series-brake-booster-master-cyl-combo-kit-from-cpp/
https://www.cooperrestorations.com/shop/67-72-suburban/steering-suburban/cpp-premium-steering-column-chrome-tilt-automatic-version/
https://cooperrestorations.com
https://cooperrestorations.com
mailto:cooperrestorations@gmail.com

